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City of San Leandro Budget Task Force Meeting Schedule 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Session Date 

Session 1 Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Session 2 Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Session 3 Thursday, November 12, 2020 

Session 4 Wednesday, November 18, 
2020 

Session 5 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

Session 6 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 

Session 7 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

Session 8 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 

Session 9 Thursday, February 11, 2021 

Session 10 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

TOWN HALL MEETING 
11am - 3pm 

Saturday, March 6, 2021 

Session 12 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

Session 13 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 

Special City Council Work Session – Present 
Recommendations to Council 

Monday, March 22, 2021 


